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Largest Tax Payers

Employer

Principal Product
or Service

Approximate
Number
of Employees

Taxpayer Name

Principal Product
or Service

2020 Total
Estimated Taxes

Hillsdale College

Hillsdale Hospital

Hillsdale County
Medical Care Facility

Hillsdale County

Hillsdale Community
Schools

Paragon Metals

Bob Evans Farms

Kroger Company

County National Bank

Hillsdale Intermediate
School District

Private Education

Hospital

Nursing Home Facility

Government

Public Education

Precision Engineering
& Manufacturing

Meat Processing

Retail Grocery &
Pharmacy

Financial Planning
& Services

Special Education &
Vocational Training

788

488

310

204

150

148

139

125

115

115

Hillsdale College

BEF Foods

Surmac Investments

Warehouse
Properties/Coldwater

Mechanic Street
Properties

Precision Gage

Hillsdale Capitol

West Street Rentals

Michigan Gas Utilites Corp

Beacon Hill

Higher Education

Pork Processing

Commercial Shopping
Center

Industrial Real Estate

Industrial Real Estate

Manufacturing/DEM

Commercial Shopping
Center

Residential Real Estate

Natural Gas Utility

Preservation LDHA

$99,752

$86,958

$74,575

$70,824

$70,371

$69,781

$67,732

$67,225

$66,970

$64,536
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