

Welcome to the City of Hillsdale



Largest Employers		
Employer	Principal Product or Service	Approximate Number of Employees
Hillsdale College	Private Education	788
Hillsdale Hospital	Hospital	488
Hillsdale County Medical Care Facility	Nursing Home Facility	310
Hillsdale County	Government	204
Hillsdale Community Schools	Public Education	150
Paragon Metals	Precision Engineering & Manufacturing	148
Bob Evans Farms	Meat Processing	139
Kroger Company	Retail Grocery & Pharmacy	125
County National Bank	Financial Planning & Services	115
Hillsdale Intermediate School District	Special Education & Vocational Training	115

Largest Tax Payers		
Taxpayer Name	Principal Product or Service	2020 Total Estimated Taxes
Hillsdale College	Higher Education	\$99,752
BEF Foods	Pork Processing	\$86,958
Surmac Investments	Commercial Shopping Center	\$74,575
Warehouse Properties/Coldwater	Industrial Real Estate	\$70,824
Mechanic Street Properties	Industrial Real Estate	\$70,371
Precision Gage	Manufacturing/DEM	\$69,781
Hillsdale Capitol	Commercial Shopping Center	\$67,732
West Street Rentals	Residential Real Estate	\$67,225
Michigan Gas Utilites Corp	Natural Gas Utility	\$66,970
Beacon Hill	Preservation LDHA	\$64,536